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GET THIS

FREE

$178$548 $248

$499 $398$1,298 $598

$98

$118

$78 $128

$388

$279

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ XC8.0 
Starter Kit (48-59-1881)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ XC6.0 
Battery (48-11-1861)

M18  FUEL™ 5" Random 
Orbital Sander  
(Tool Only) (2837-20)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 
Extended Capacity Battery 
(48-11-1850)

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" Braking 
Grinder Paddle Switch, No-Lock 
(Tool Only) (2880-20)

M18 FUEL™ Oscillating 
Multi-Tool (Tool Only) 
(2836-20)

M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® 
Recip Saw  
(Tool Only) (2821-20)

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" Braking 
Grinder Slide Switch, Lock-On 
(Tool Only) (2881-20)

M18 FUEL™ 6-1/2" 
Circular Saw (Tool Only) 
(2833-20)

BUY THIS BUY THIS

HOW TO 
REDEEM

GO TO 
MILWAUKEECANADAEBATES.CA/

1
SELECT A 
PROMOTION

2
COMPLETE & SUBMIT FORM 
TOOL SERIAL NUMBER AND  
PROOF OF PURCHASE REQUIRED

3

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™  
XC6.0 Battery  
(48-11-1865)

M18™ Dual Bay Super 
Charger XC6.0 FORGE™ 
Starter Kit 
(48-59-1861)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Extended 
Capacity Battery - 2PK 
(48-11-1852)

M18 FUEL™ 
2-Tool Combo Kit
(3697-22)

M18 FUEL™ 
2-Tool Combo Kit
(3697-22CXC)

M18 FUEL™ 
7-Tool Combo Kit
(3697-27)

M18™ Cordless 
6-Tool Combo Kit
(2696-26)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC6.0 Battery 
(48-11-2460)

VALID 5/01/2025 - 6/30/2025

VALID 7/01/2025 - 7/31/2025

VALID 7/01/2025 - 7/31/2025 VALID 7/01/2025 - 7/31/2025

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
CP2.5 Battery   
(48-11-2425)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™

XC Battery - 2PK   
(48-11-2412)

 BATTERY 
DOUBLE DROP

BATTERIES

COMBO KITS

VALID 5/01/2025 - 7/31/2025

VALID 5/01/2025 - 7/31/2025



PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.

POWER TOOL HOT BUYS

$628

$328$478

$248

$178

$298

$148$198

$428

$248

$198

$178

$248

$198

$198$248

$498 $498 $798$498

$328

$298

$198

$248

$298

M18 FUEL™ 30 
Degree Framing 
Nailer Kit (2745-21)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring (Tool Only) (2967-20)

M18 FUEL™ 7-1/4” 
Dual Bevel Sliding 
Compound Miter Saw  
(Tool Only) (2733-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Hammer Drill/Driver  
(Tool Only) (2904-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/4"  
Hex Impact Driver 
(Tool Only) (2953-20)

M18 FUEL™ 3"x18" 
Belt Sander  
(Tool Only) (2832-20)

M18™ ROVER™ Dual 
Power Flood Light  
(Tool Only) (2366-20)

M18™ Brushless 1" SDS 
Plus D-Handle Rotary 
Hammer (Tool Only) 
(2613-20)

M18 FUEL™ 2 Gallon 
Compact Quiet 
Compressor  
(Tool Only) (2840-20)

M18 FUEL™ 7-1/4" 
Circular Saw  
(Tool Only) (2834-20)

M18™ Bluetooth® 
Jobsite Radio  
(Tool Only) (2952-20)

M18 FUEL™ 
HACKZALL®  
(Tool Only) (2719-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Mid-Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring (Tool Only) (2962-20)

M18™ 18V Cordless 
Tire Inflator  
(Tool Only) (2848-20)

M18™ Cordless 
2-Speed Grease Gun
(Tool Only) (2646-20)

M18™ Brushless  
18" Fan (Tool Only) 
(0821-20)

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" 
Braking Grinder Paddle 
Switch, No-Lock Kit w/  
FORGE™ Battery (2880-21F)

M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® 
Recip Saw Kit w/  
FORGE™ Battery (2821-21F)

M18 FUEL™ Utility 
Fencing Stapler 
(Tool Only) (2843-20)

M18 FUEL™ 7-1/4" 
Circular Saw Kit w/ 
FORGE™ Battery  
(2834-21HD)

M18 FUEL™  
Compact Band Saw 
(Tool Only) (2829-20)

M18 FUEL™ 6 Gallon 
Wet/Dry Vacuum 
(Tool Only) (0910-20)

M18™ Brushless 1/2" 
High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction Ring 
(Tool-Only) (2666-20)

M18 FUEL™ 3/8"  
Mid-Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring (Tool Only) (2960-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Pin Detent 
(Tool Only)  (2966-20)

VALID 5/01/2025 - 7/31/2025



PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.

POWER TOOL HOT BUYS

$148$298

$148

$98

$128

$128 $128

$148

$38

$128 $128

$128

M12™ Cordless 
2-Tool Combo Kit 
(2494-22)

M12 FUEL™ 18 Gauge 
Compact Brad Nailer  
(Tool Only) (2541-20)

M18™ 2-Gallon 
Wet/Dry Vacuum 
(Tool Only) (0880-20)

M18™ Six Pack 
Sequential Charger 
(48-59-1806)

M18™ Brushless 4-1/2" / 
5" Cut-Off Grinder, Paddle 
Switch (Tool Only) (2686-20)

M18™ SAWZALL® 
Reciprocating Saw 
(Tool Only) (2621-20)

M18™ Cordless 
Multi-Tool  
(Tool Only) (2626-20)

FATHER'S DAY DEAL

$198 $278
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Starter Kit  
(48-59-1850)

M18™ Compact Brushless 
2-Tool Combo Kit  
(3692-22CT)

BUY ONE OF THESE

M18™ Brushless 4-1/2" 
/ 5" Cut-Off Grinder, 
Paddle Switch  
(Tool Only) (2686-20)

M18™ 6 1/2" 
Circular Saw  
(Tool Only) (2630-20)

M18™ 6 1/2" Circular 
Saw (Tool Only)  
(2630-20)

M18™ Compact 
Brushless 1/2" Drill/ 
Driver (Tool Only) (3601-20)

M18™ SAWZALL® 
Reciprocating Saw  
(Tool Only) (2621-20)

M18™ Random Orbit 
Sander (Tool Only) 
(2648-20)

M18™ Random Orbit 
Sander (Tool Only) 
(2648-20)

M18™ Work Light 
(Tool Only)  
(2735-20)

M18™ ROVER™ 
Clamping Flood Light 
(Tool Only) (2358-20)

M18™ ROVER™ 
Clamping Flood Light 
(Tool Only) (2358-20)

M18™ Bluetooth® 
Jobsite Speaker 
(Tool Only) (2954-20)

M18™ Cordless 
Multi-Tool  
(Tool Only) (2626-20)

Jobsite 
Backpack  
(48-22-8200)

GET YOUR 
CHOICEFREE

VALID 5/22/2025 - 6/29/2025

VALID 6/19/2025 - 7/02/2025

VALID 5/22/2025 - 6/29/2025

VALID 5/01/2025 - 7/31/2025

VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025



PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.

 HOT BUYS

LASERS

PACKOUT™ 16QT 
Compact Cooler 
(48-22-8460) 

PACKOUT™ 
Compact Tool Box 
(48-22-8422) 

PACKOUT™ Low-Profile 
Compact Organizer  
(48-22-8436) 

$98$79$2998

PACKOUT™  
XL Tool Box  
(48-22-8429)

M18™ Brushless 
PACKOUT™ Fan  
(Tool Only) 
(0818-20)

PACKOUT™  
2-Drawer Tool Box  
(48-22-8442)

M18 FUEL™ PACKOUT™ 
2.5 Gallon Wet/Dry 
Vacuum (Tool Only) 
(0970-20)

PACKOUT™  
Rolling Tool Box 
(48-22-8427)

PACKOUT™  
4-Drawer Tool Box 
(48-22-8444)

PACKOUT™  
Deep Organizer 
(48-22-8432)

PACKOUT™  
Cooler 
(48-22-8302)

$139

$148

$209

$279

$219$259 $8998

$9998

PACKOUT™ 
Backpack  
(48-22-8301)

$129

PACKOUT™ 24oz 
Insulated Bottle  
w/ Chug Lid - Red  
(48-22-8396R) 

PACKOUT™ 24oz 
Insulated Bottle  
w/ Chug Lid - Black 
(48-22-8396B) 

PACKOUT™ Twist 
to Lock Mount  
(48-22-8399X) 

$3998 $3998 $998

PACKOUT™ 36oz 
Insulated Bottle  
w/ Chug Lid - Black  
(48-22-8397B)

10PC HOLE DOZER™ 
Bi-Metal General 
Purpose Hole Saw Set  
(49-22-5607)

17PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Socket 3/8" 
Dr SAE PACKOUT™ Set 
(49-66-6800)

19PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Socket 3/8" 
Dr MM PACKOUT™ Set 
(49-66-6801)

$4998

$98 $98 $98

PACKOUT™ 36oz 
Insulated Bottle  
w/ Chug Lid - Red  
(48-22-8397R)

$4998

$198 $478 $598
Green Cross Line 
Laser (Tool Only) 
(3421)

M12™ Green Cross 
Line & Plumb Points 
Laser Kit (3622-21)

M12™ Green 360° 
3-Plane Laser Kit 
(3632-21)

VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/31/2025

VALID 5/01/2025 - 7/31/2025

VALID 5/22/2025 - 7/27/2025

VALID 6/19/2025 - 7/27/2025

VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025 VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025

VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025

VALID 5/22/2025 - 7/27/2025VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025

VALID 5/19/2025 - 7/09/2025


